

# INTEGRATION-ARCHITECT<sup>Q&As</sup>

Salesforce Certified Integration Architect

## Pass Salesforce INTEGRATION-ARCHITECT Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.leads4pass.com/integration-architect.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Salesforce  
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



## QUESTION 1

What is the first thing an Integration Architect should validate if a callout from a LightningWeb Component to an external endpoint is failing?

- A. The endpoint domain has been added to Cross-Origin Resource Sharing.
- B. The endpoint URL has been added to Content Security Policies.
- C. The endpoint URL has added been to an outbound firewall rule.
- D. The endpoint URL has been added to Remote Site Settings.

Correct Answer: B

---

## QUESTION 2

Northern Trail Outfitters is planning to perform nightly batch loads into Salesforce from an external system with a custom Java application using the and the CIO is curious about monitoring recommendations for the jobs from the Technical Architect

Which two recommendations will help meet the requirements? Choose 2 answers

- A. Write the error response from the Bulk API status to a custom error logging object in Salesforce using an Apex trigger and create reports on the object.
- B. Visually monitor in the Salesforce UI using the "Bulk Data Load Jobs in Salesforce in the setup menu.
- C. Set the Salesforce debug logs level to "finest" and add the user Id running the job to monitor in the "Debug Logs" in the setup menu.
- D. Use the getBatchInfo method in the Java application to monitor the status of the jobs from the Java application.

Correct Answer: BD

---

## QUESTION 3

Northern Trail Outfitters needs to send order and line items directly to an existing finance application webservice when an order is fulfilled. It is critical that each order reach the finance application exactly once for accurate invoicing. What solution should an architect propose?

- A. Trigger invokes Queueable Apex method, with custom error handling process.
- B. Trigger makes @future Apex method, with custom error handling process.
- C. Button press invokes synchronous callout, with user handling retries in case of error
- D. Outbound Messaging, which will automatically handle error retries to the service.

Correct Answer: A

---

**QUESTION 4**

A company's cloud-based single page application consolidates data local to the application with data from on premise and 3rd party systems. The diagram below typifies the application's combined use of synchronous and asynchronous calls. The company wants to use the average response time of its application's user interface as a basis for certain alerts. For this purpose, the following occurs:

1.

Log every call's start and finish date and time to a central analytics data store.

2.

Compute response time uniformly as the difference between the start and finish date and time -- A to H in the diagram. Which computation represents the end-to-end response time from the user's perspective?

- A. Sum of A to H
- B. Sum of A to F
- C. Sum of A, G, and H
- D. Sum of A and H

Correct Answer: D

---

**QUESTION 5**

Universal Containers (UC) owns a variety of cloud-based applications, including Salesforce, alongside several on premise applications. The on-premise applications are protected behind a corporate network with limited outside access to

external systems.

UC would like to expose data from the on-premise applications to Salesforce for a more unified user experience. The data should be accessible from Salesforce in real-time.

Which two actions should be recommended to fulfill this system requirement? Choose 2 answers

- A. Develop an application in Heroku that connects to the on-premisedatabase via an ODBC string and VPC connection.
- B. Develop custom APIs on the company's network that are invocable by Salesforce.
- C. Deploy MuleSoft to the on-premise network and design externally facing APIs to expose the data.
- D. Run a batch job with an ETL tool from an on-premise server to move data to Salesforce.

Correct Answer: BC

---

[INTEGRATION-  
ARCHITECT PDF Dumps](#)

[INTEGRATION-  
ARCHITECT Practice Test](#)

[INTEGRATION-  
ARCHITECT Exam  
Questions](#)